Name: Date:

[
Weekly Budget | —:
This week | need money for: : |
/Personal supplies Il N E
1. S B
¢ S
3 S
\ 4, $ /
Activities
1. S
2 S
3 S
4 S

Extras (Treat, Café, Soda, Haircut, Fun)

1. S
2 S
3 S
4 $

Add up the money numbers with the + sign. This is your TOTAL: $
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Name: Date:
My monthly budget is S
Money Left S g
| need S
4&\
‘ [] | will have S
| agree to only spend S this week.
Student Signature
Advisor Signature
DATY
SR | $
DOLLARS ﬁ :5‘-
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